ENGINEERING DATA SHEET
SERIES JS/JSA
RELAY - NONLATCH
1 PDT, 10 AMP
APPLICATION NOTES:
102
007
APPLICABLE SOCKET:

[6] Applicable to JS with "N," "R" and "V" coil.
 7. JS Series: Relay will not operate, but will not be damaged by application of reverse polarity to coil.
NUMBERING SYSTEM
                                                        JS or JSA    A   2   A
   Basic series designation (JS DC Coil, JSA AC Coil)_______|        |   |   |
   1-Mounting Style (A,D,J,W)________________________________________|   |   |
   2-Terminal Types (1,2,4)______________________________________________|   |
   3-Coil Voltage see coil characteristics (A,B,C,E,F,J,K,M,N,R or V)________|
MOUNTING STYLES
Date of issue: 3/06 - 79 - Page 3 of 4
1
MOUNTING STYLE A
HEIGHT OF JSA IS 1.125 MAX.1
.515
1.000
1.015
1.396
1.446
1.718 MAX
MOUNTING STYLE D
HEIGHT OF JSA IS 1.125 MAX
1.015
1
.515 .375
.040
.156
.150
4 PLACES
FULL R
1.000 1
1.718 MAX
1.015
1.446
MOUNTING STYLE J
1.396
HEIGHT OF JSA IS .550.
HEIGHT OF JSA IS 1.125 MAX.1
2
.040
1.000 1
2.500
.515
4 PLACES
FULL R
.150
.375
RUBBER GASKET
.097  .005 THK SILICONE
MOUNTING STYLE W
NOT AVAILABLE FROM LEACH.
+
-
1.025 MAX
FOR USE WITH TRACK MOUNT
SYSTEM. NOTE: TRACK SYSTEM
1.015
.515
.089  .005-
+
TERMINAL TYPES SERIES JS/JSA
STANDARD TOLERANCE: .xx= ±.010
[1] COIL POLARITY NOT APPLICABLE TO AC VERSIONS.
Date of issue: 3/06 - 80 - Page 4 of 4
TERMINAL TYPE 1
+-
-+
CONTACT ROBISON ELECTRONICS,SAN LUIS OBISPO,
CA. FOR INSULATOR PART NUMBER.
1
1